
Pledge forms and paper entries must be received by United Way of Portage County by 5 p.m. Central Time Nov. 21, 2024. 
The winner will be announced Dec. 11, 2024. LIVE UNITED - GIVE UNITED Sweepstakes entrants must be legal residents of Wisconsin, at least 18 years of
age, and possess a valid driver’s license. PLEDGE WILL NOT IMPROVE THE CHANCE OF WINNING. NO GIFT IS NECESSARY TO ENTER. Photo is a representation 
of prizes, not actual prizes. Void where prohibited.

ALL donors of $52 or more RECEIVE 50 AUTOMATIC ENTRIES!
First-time donors of $104  AND 2023 donors of $52 or more 

who INCREASE their gift by $52 or more 
RECEIVE 100 AUTOMATIC ENTRIES!

28" XL Culinary28" XL Culinary
Blackstone Griddle withBlackstone Griddle with

Rangetop & GrillingRangetop & Grilling
Accessories BundleAccessories Bundle  

Valued at $1,500Valued at $1,500
Prize Sponsor

  $1,500 Best Buy$1,500 Best Buy
  Gift CardGift Card
Prize Sponsor

Prize Sponsor

Deluxe PortraitDeluxe Portrait  
SessionSession  

Valued atValued at  
$1,300$1,300

Prize Sponsor

2024 LIVE UNITED - GIVE UNITED 
SWEEPSTAKES

Visit www.unitedwaypoco.org/Sweepstakes for complete rules and more information on how to receive additional entries
into the LIVE UNITED – GIVE UNITED SWEEPSTAKES.

CHOOSE ONE OF THREE NEW - ALL-WHEEL DRIVE SUVSCHOOSE ONE OF THREE NEW - ALL-WHEEL DRIVE SUVS    -OR- $20,000-OR- $20,000

GRAND PRIZE!

Special thanks to ALL of our generous sponsors for making giving fun!

Portage County GiftPortage County Gift
Certificates ValuedCertificates Valued  

at $1,200at $1,200

The Taylor FamilyThe Taylor Family
Prize Sponsor

Brewers Suite Package:Brewers Suite Package:
4 Tickets, Food, Drinks,4 Tickets, Food, Drinks,
& Parking Pass Valued& Parking Pass Valued

at $1,180at $1,180

Prize Sponsor

Breeo X Series 24Breeo X Series 24
Smokeless Firepit,Smokeless Firepit,  
2 GCI Rocker Chairs2 GCI Rocker Chairs  

& Yeti 45 Hard Cooler& Yeti 45 Hard Cooler
Valued at $1,250Valued at $1,250      

Travel VoucherTravel Voucher
-OR--OR-

  $1,000 Disney Gift Card$1,000 Disney Gift Card
Prize Sponsor

$3,000 United Way$3,000 United Way  
Inspired PendantInspired Pendant  

-OR--OR-
$1,400 Lee Ayers Jewelers$1,400 Lee Ayers Jewelers  

Gift CardGift Card

Prize Sponsor

Prize Sponsor

$2,750 Under Cabinet$2,750 Under Cabinet
Lighting PackageLighting Package

-OR--OR-
$1,500 Cash$1,500 Cash    

www.stevenspointautocenter.com 

One Low Price, Plain & Simple, Always!

Prize Sponsor


